
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN WISCONSIN
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

90 (W/WI)

IGA

5FM Sauk Co Jail

Jail Days 779 705 655 543 721 810 729 725 737 701 597 764 8,466 8,466

Paid Jail Days 779 705 655 543 721 810 729 725 737 701 597 764 8,466 8,466

Cost $ 43,569 $ 39,431 $ 36,634 $ 30,370 $ 40,326 $ 45,303 $ 40,773 $ 40,549 $ 41,220 $ 39,207 $ 33,390 $ 42,731 $ 473,503 $ 473,503

Rate $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93

Avg Pop 25.13 25.18 21.13 18.10 23.26 27.00 23.52 23.39 24.57 22.61 19.90 24.65 23.19

5AH Rock Co Jail

Jail Days 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

Paid Jail Days 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

Cost $ 275 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 440 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 715 $ 715

Rate $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04

7WV Dodge Co Jail

Jail Days 43 16 6 0 0 0 7 26 22 8 26 61 215 215

Paid Jail Days 43 16 6 0 0 0 7 26 22 8 26 61 215 215

Cost $ 3,225 $ 1,200 $ 450 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 525 $ 1,950 $ 1,650 $ 600 $ 1,950 $ 4,575 $ 16,125 $ 16,125

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 1.39 0.57 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.84 0.73 0.26 0.87 1.97 0.59

5QD Kenosha Co Jail

Jail Days 51 120 59 0 0 0 18 30 0 34 0 8 320 320

Paid Jail Days 51 120 59 0 0 0 18 30 0 34 0 8 320 320

Cost $ 3,570 $ 8,400 $ 4,130 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,260 $ 2,100 $ 0 $ 2,380 $ 0 $ 560 $ 22,400 $ 22,400

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 1.65 4.29 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.58 0.97 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.26 0.88

5AA Columbia Co Jail

Jail Days 197 224 295 134 321 251 117 154 132 157 269 117 2,368 2,368

Paid Jail Days 197 224 295 134 321 251 117 154 132 157 269 117 2,368 2,368

Cost $ 9,850 $ 11,200 $ 14,750 $ 6,700 $ 16,050 $ 12,550 $ 5,850 $ 7,700 $ 6,600 $ 7,850 $ 13,450 $ 5,850 $ 118,400 $ 118,400
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 6.35 8.00 9.52 4.47 10.35 8.37 3.77 4.97 4.40 5.06 8.97 3.77 6.49

5AB Dane Co Jail

Jail Days 496 565 623 614 789 809 1,003 900 916 1,008 926 900 9,549 9,549

Paid Jail Days 496 565 623 614 789 809 1,003 900 916 1,008 926 900 9,549 9,549

Cost $ 45,632 $ 51,980 $ 57,316 $ 56,488 $ 72,588 $ 74,428 $ 92,276 $ 82,800 $ 84,272 $ 92,736 $ 85,192 $ 82,800 $ 878,508 $ 878,508

Rate $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00

Avg Pop 16.00 20.18 20.10 20.47 25.45 26.97 32.35 29.03 30.53 32.52 30.87 29.03 26.16

5AD Eau Claire Co Jail

Jail Days 5 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

Paid Jail Days 5 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

Cost $ 250 $ 200 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 350 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 800 $ 800

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.16 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,576 1,634 1,638 1,291 1,831 1,877 1,882 1,835 1,807 1,908 1,818 1,850 20,947 20,947

1,8181,291 1,8821,8311,576 1,9081,634 1,8071,877 1,8501,8351,638Paid Jail Days 20,94720,947

$ 93,558 $ 1,510,451$ 113,280 $ 128,964 $ 135,099 $ 133,982$ 106,371Cost $ 141,124$ 112,411 $ 142,773$ 133,742 $ 1,510,451$ 136,516$ 132,631

$ 72.11$ 72.47 $ 74.01$ 68.79 $ 73.79$ 67.49 $ 74.83 $ 73.70$ 70.66$ 69.16 $ 74.99Rate $ 70.43 $ 73.62

Avg Pop 62.5743.04 59.06 60.6159.20 61.5552.8458.3650.84 60.2360.71 59.68 57.39

90 (W/WI) Total
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